Run-34 AR 6 8/19/2024 - 6/30/2025
Maon, Tue, Wed, Thu,Fri

Driver: Vehicle:
Time: Distance: Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description: Rockaway/Birchwood/Fleetwood

#1 - 8:00 AM - Morris Hills Bus Garage / 520 W Main Street

#2 - 8:03 AM - 433 W Main St

#3 - 8:05 AM - Chestnut Ter & Mt Pleasant Ave & W Main St (WSW)
#4 - 8:05 AM - Maple Ave & W Main St (QuickChek) (WNW)

#5 - 8:06 AM - E Main St & Keller Ave (WNW)

#6 - 8:07 AM - E Main St & Van Duyne Ave (W)

#7 - 8:09 AM - Franklin Ave & Rockaway Ave (SSE)

#8 - 8:11 AM - United States Highway 46 & WOODS EDGE RD (NE)
#9 - 8:13 AM - Summit St & United States Highway 46 (SW)

#10 - 8:14 AM - US Highway 46 & Woodstone Rd (WSW)

#11 - 8:14 AM - Broad St & United States Highway 46 (W)

#12 - 8:18 AM - E Main St & Rockaway Ave

#13 - 8:21 AM - Hill St & Hoagland Ave (SSE)

#14 - 8:25 AM - Kings Rd & Lenox Rd (N)

#15 - 8:28 AM - Fleetwood Dr. & Kings Rd (WSW) / Fleetwood Dr & Kings Rd
#16 - 8:30 AM - Edith Dr & Fleetwood Dr (NNW)

#17 - 8:34 AM - Independence Way & Powderhorn Dr & Townsquare Dr (NNW) / Indpendence
Way & Powderhorn Dr & Townsquare Dr

#18 - 8:34 AM - Fox Hunt Dr & Townsquare Dr (WNW)
#19 - 8:35 AM - Heritage Way & Townsquare Dr (SW)
#20 - 8:36 AM - Mt Hope Ave & Rustic Ridge Apts (NNE)
#21 - 8:37 AM - CRESTMONT DR & CONGER ST (SW) / Conger St & Crestmont Dr
#22 - 8:38 AM - Art St & Daniel St & Taylor St (SW)

#23 - 8:39 AM - Perry St & Richard St (NE)

#24 - 8:43 AM - Sunnyhill Rd & Swede Mine Rd

#25 - 8:46 AM - Morris Hills High School / 520 WEST MAIN ST
#26 - 8:52 AM - Morris Knolls High School / 48 KNOLL DR

9/26/2024 9:49:17 AM 34 AR 6 10f1



